
WORK ALL HOME SWIM MEETS

Last Name First Name Job Title

Anliker Matt Official Referee

Zaemisch Jeremiah Official Starter

Nachreiner Matt Official Stroke and Turn

Carolyn Hunter Official Stroke and Turn

Randy Richards Official Stroke and Turn

Jen McFarlane Official Stroke and Turn

Karen Shelton Official Stroke and Turn

Andy Shelton Backup Official

Pulvermacher Streph Order of Finish Pick Cards

Saperstein Dave Order of Finish Pick Cards

Moser Dic Hy-Tek Leader

Nachreiner Nancy Hy-Tek Scoring/Awards

Yanke Kelly Hy-Tek Scoring/Awards

Hanson Erik Announcer

Moser Erica Head Timer

Anliker Michelle Clerk of Course

Baryenbruch Brianna Clerk of Course

Maxwell Kasey Clerk of Course

Nachreiner Megan Clerk of Course

Webb Cyla Clerk of Course

Zaemisch Nicole Clerk of Course

Pulvermacher Stephanie Clerk of Course

Kristen Brunson Concessions Coordinator

Cole Brunson Concessions Coordinator

Trisha Larson Concessions Coordinator

Justin Larson Concessions Coordinator

Amanda Spurley Set Up Crew Coordinator

Josh Spurley Set Up Crew Coordinator

A-SHIFT: Saturday June 15th vs Cross Plains

A-SHIFT: Wednesday June 26th vs Sun Prairie

EVERYONE Saturday July 13th vs Baraboo

Work Group ID Last Name First Name First Name Email

A Alexander Megan William proudmommy0429@gmail.com

A Arnold Tracy Marcus tracychelle@yahoo.com

A Aron Ann John ann.m.aron2@gmail.com

A Beno Ariana Scott ariana.beno@uwalumni.com

A Berry Nicole Nicholas nberry@rvschools.org

A Buringa Matt Tara tdactyl72@gmail.com

A Chandler Joni Jeff jjchandler20@hotmail.com

A Dischler Chris Malissa mvanzile77@yahoo.com



A Dittmer Victoria Victoria vdittmer5095@gmail.com

A Druckrey Laura lauradruckrey.ld@gmail.com

A Eberle Rachel Scott sreberle15@gmail.com

A Ellefson Mike Wendy cow_lover0810@hotmail.com

A Feiner Kayla Tosan kaylafeiner@gmail.com

A Furukawa Masaru Erica mazz11235@gmail.com

A Graham Amanda Adam agraham0571@gmail.com

A Guenther Annie Mitch annie_g@live.com

A Haas Jeanna Nate jeannahaas@gmail.com

A Halverson Katie Zach kallen@mtu.edu

A Harris Brandon Toni tonigruber76@gmail.com

A Haugen Beckie Eric bhaugen1977@gmail.com

A Heckendorf Jenna Kyle jheckendorf@rvschools.org

A Helmich Bethany Gabriel thehelmichs@gmail.com

A Hockett Sarah sarah.hockett@bismarckstate.edu

A Isaksson Ola Melissa chrisissacson@yahoo.com

A Kane Clinton Jill jillclintkane@gmail.com

A Karls Megan Joe melizkarls@gmail.com

A Klaas Jennifer Scott jennifer.s.klaas@gmail.com

A Krueger Katie Brett katiekruegee@gmail.com

B-SHIFT: Saturday June 22nd vs Mt. Horeb

B-SHIFT: Wednesday July 3rd vs Sauk

EVERYONE Saturday July 13th vs Baraboo

Work Group ID Last Name First Name First Name Email

B Lagerman Cristin Jordan cristinleigh@gmail.com

B Langrehr Catharine langrehr_cate@yahoo.com

B Lauterbach Jason Lori jasonandlori@charter.net

B Dolphin Mack Shiloh Kyle sl-dolphin@hotmail.com

B Madden James Colleen maddencoll@gmail.com

B Marck Isabel Christopher imarck@live.com

B Markuson Emily Geoff markusonemily@gmail.com

B McCall Meghan Charlie meghan_mccall@yahoo.com

B McCullough Sacha Sacha sachascleaningcompany@gmail.com

B Meudt-Thering Aron Kyle aron@dynameudt.com

B Mueller Danielle Kyle danimueller27@gmail.com

B Neils Jessica Tom neilsjl@gmail.com

B O'Keefe Stephanie Colin srokeefe90@gmail.com

B Olson Eric Mutsumi eroconcept@gmail.com

B Oppert Rebecca Carl beccae23@gmail.com

B Reisinger Malia Derek mreisinger34@gmail.com

B Rogers Jamie Nathan jamieberesford77@outlook.com

B Ryan Casey Jerry c.asey11@yahoo.com

B Schauf Sara Nate technteacher07@gmail.com

B Schroeder Kori Justin kkeschroeder@hotmail.com



B Stamness Ruth Chris rstamness@gmail.com

B Stanek Heidi Justin mathysheidi@gmail.com

B Stanek Ellie Alex estanek@edgewood.edu

B Stoddard Amy Kurtis stoddardam@gmail.com

B Stroud Allison Tripp astroud@stjohnspringgreen.com

B Van Hallgren Sam Carrie samandcarrie@gmail.com

B Wipperfurth Amanda Billy acmanning88@gmail.com

B Wittenwyler Danielle Scott hiccupster@gmail.com

B Wohl Mikaela David kaelawohl@gmail.com


